
 

 
2020 PRICE LIST 

 MONTREAL CAMPUS 
 
360 Mayor St, Montreal, QC H3A 1N7 
Tel: 1 (514) 281-0606  
Website: www.umcollege.ca 
Email: info@umcollege.ca 

 
 

 

 
ESL/FSL PROGRAM *No afternoon classes on Friday.                                                                      1 lesson = 45 minutes 

 
SPECIAL PROGRAM *No afternoon classes on Friday.                                                                      1 lesson = 45 minutes 

Program Duration 

Tuition 

Level 

Lesson 

4weeks 8weeks 12 weeks 
Monday-Thursday Friday 

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 
9:00-10:30 10:45-12:15 13:00-14:30 9:00-10:30 10:45-12:15 

Business English 8 weeks $1,680 $3,150 N/A Level 4+         

IELTS Preparation 8 weeks $1,680 $3,150 $4,550 Level 4+         

* Fees are calculated by the total duration of study, and must be paid in full prior to commencement of your program.  
* Course availability, fees and descriptions are subject to change.  

 

Fee/Per week 1 - 7 8- 15 16 -23 24 -35 36 -43 44 + 

Lesson 
Monday-Thursday Friday 

Tutor 
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 
9:00-10:30 10:45-12:15 13:00-14:30 9:00-10:30 10:45-12:15  

Standard $275 $260 $245 $230 $215 -          

Standard Plus $290 275 260 245 230 -          

Intensive 315 300 285 270 255 $240          

Premium 
(standard plus + 

Tutor) 
515 500 485 470 455 - 

   
 

     

Premium Gold 
(Intensive + 

Tutor) 
540 525 510 495 $480 $465 

   
 

     

 
Other Fee 

Other Fee 

Application Fee $150 

Homestay Placement Fee $200/time 

Homestay Fee 
(3 meals/single room) 

225/week 

Insurance Fee (Toronto) 2.0/day 

Insurance Fee (Montreal) 2.0/day 

Airport Pickup Fee 
130 one way 

$200 round way 

Custodianship Letter 
$200 (4 weeks or under) 

$1000 (24 weeks or under) 
$2000 (48 weeks or under) 

 

 
Material Fee 

Other Fee 

Internship Experience 
(Level 4+ Business English Student 

Only) 
Non-Paid Internship $1000 

Textbook Fee  $50-100 /per book 

 
* Textbooks for the ESL or FSL program in Montreal will be charged at school 
separately. 
* The cost of textbooks and material depends on the level. 
* Our Standard Program is part-time therefore not eligible for obtaining Study Permit 
* Existing Standard program has been re-named as Standard Plus in 2018 
* Textbook selection and prices are subject to change at any point in time. 
* For first time registration, Affiliated Letter of Acceptance is free of charge for 
registration of 25 weeks or more. All other cases where registration is less than 25 
weeks or cancellation, editing, renewal of Letter of Acceptance will result in a fee of 
$87. 

 

http://www.umcollege.ca/

